Thu, Oct 30, 2025 Run Order

THESE TIMES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES. Don't miss your run. Dogs may run earlier or later.

Slingshot, 39 Runs

6:00 pm
6:01 pm
6:02 pm

6:03 pm
6:04 pm
6:05 pm

6:06 pm
6:07 pm
6:08 pm
6:09 pm
6:11 pm

6:12 pm Cosmo, English Cocker Spaniel, Connor Cullimore

6:13 pm
6:14 pm

6:15 pm Wrigley, Australian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff

6:16 pm
6:17 pm
6:18 pm
6:19 pm
6:20 pm
6:21 pm
6:22 pm
6:23 pm
6:24 pm
6:25 pm
6:26 pm
6:27 pm
6:28 pm
6:29 pm
6:31 pm
6:32 pm
6:33 pm
6:34 pm

6:35 pm

6:36 pm
6:37 pm
6:38 pm
6:39 pm
6:40 pm

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Rocky, All American, Nancy Cannon

Pearl, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Jeannine
Beer

Baxter, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Teresa Barney

Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

Mulan, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeannine
Beer

Millie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Foley
Kora, Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
Ellez, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Jewel, Collie (Rough), Gisele Olney
Freya, All American, Rebecca Harris

Finn, All American, Mary Palmer
Jazz, Carolina Dog, Tim Houghton

Finn, Siberian Husky, Christina Krueger
Willow, All American, Melanie Gorham
Data, Mudi, Emily Johnson

Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Doug Dunn
Rusty, Boston Terrier, Terri Adkins

Rudy, All American, Jennifer Kaschke

Tito, All American, Baylee Seaman
Hershey, All American, Nancy Cannon
Quincy, Border Collie, Teresa Barney
Bishop, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
Ricky, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Foley
Angel, Labrador Retriever, Maylen Socarras
Kayza, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Honey, Collie (Rough), Gisele Olney
Puttputt, Corgi, Jessica Bruns

Sawvvy, All American, Rebecca Harris

Bella, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns

Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa
Cullimore

Roxie, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Jessica
Bruns

Pixie, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Elsa, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt

Mia, Labrador Retriever, Barb Farrell

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

7:03 pm

7:04 pm
7:05 pm
7:06 pm

7:07 pm
7:08 pm
7:09 pm
7:10 pm
7:12 pm
7:13 pm
7:14 pm
7:15 pm
7:16 pm
7:17 pm
7:18 pm
7:19 pm
7:20 pm
7:21 pm
7:22 pm
7:23 pm
7:24 pm
7:25 pm
7:27 pm
7:28 pm
7:29 pm
7:31 pm
7:32 pm
7:33 pm
7:34 pm

7:35 pm

7:36 pm
7:37 pm
7:38 pm
7:39 pm
7:40 pm

Pearl, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Jeannine
Beer

Baxter, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Teresa Barney
Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

Mulan, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeannine
Beer

Millie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Foley
Kora, Border Collie, Maylen Socarras

Ellez, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Jewel, Collie (Rough), Gisele Olney

Freya, All American, Rebecca Harris
Cosmo, English Cocker Spaniel, Connor Cullimore
Finn, All American, Mary Palmer

Jazz, Carolina Dog, Tim Houghton

Wrigley, Australian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Finn, Siberian Husky, Christina Krueger
Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Doug Dunn

Rusty, Boston Terrier, Terri Adkins

Rudy, All American, Jennifer Kaschke

Tito, All American, Baylee Seaman
Hershey, All American, Nancy Cannon
Quincy, Border Collie, Teresa Barney
Bishop, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
Ricky, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Foley
Angel, Labrador Retriever, Maylen Socarras
Kayza, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Honey, Collie (Rough), Gisele Olney

Bella, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
Sawvvy, All American, Rebecca Harris
Puttputt, Corgi, Jessica Bruns

Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa
Cullimore

Roxie, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Jessica
Bruns

Pixie, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Elsa, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt

Mia, Labrador Retriever, Barb Farrell

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

Slingshot #3, 34 Runs

Slingshot #2, 37 Runs

7:01 pm
7:02 pm

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Rocky, All American, Nancy Cannon

8:01 pm
8:02 pm
8:03 pm

8:04 pm
8:05 pm
8:06 pm

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Rocky, All American, Nancy Cannon

Pearl, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Jeannine
Beer

Baxter, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Teresa Barney
Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

Mulan, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeannine
Beer
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Slingshot #3

Thu, Oct 30, 2025 Run Order

THESE TIMES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES. Don't miss your run. Dogs may run earlier or later.

8:07 pm Millie, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Foley
8:08 pm Kora, Border Collie, Maylen Socarras
8:09 pm Ellez, All American, Kerri Paulsen

8:10 pm Jewel, Collie (Rough), Gisele Olney

8:12 pm Freya, All American, Rebecca Harris
8:13 pm Finn, All American, Mary Palmer

8:14 pm Wrigley, Australian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff

8:15 pm Finn, Siberian Husky, Christina Krueger
8:16 pm Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Doug Dunn

8:17 pm Rusty, Boston Terrier, Terri Adkins

8:18 pm Rudy, All American, Jennifer Kaschke

8:19 pm Tito, All American, Baylee Seaman

8:20 pm Hershey, All American, Nancy Cannon

8:21 pm Quincy, Border Collie, Teresa Barney

8:22 pm Bishop, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

8:23 pm
8:24 pm
8:25 pm
8:26 pm
8:27 pm
8:29 pm
8:30 pm
8:31 pm

8:32 pm
8:33 pm
8:34 pm
8:35 pm
8:36 pm

Ricky, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Foley
Angel, Labrador Retriever, Maylen Socarras
Kayza, All American, Kerri Paulsen

Honey, Collie (Rough), Gisele Olney
Puttputt, Corgi, Jessica Bruns

Bella, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
Savvy, All American, Rebecca Harris

Roxie, Miniature Australian Shepherd, Jessica
Bruns

Pixie, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Elsa, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Bruns
Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt

Mia, Labrador Retriever, Barb Farrell

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

Greater Lincoln Obedience Club — 110 runs
Companion Dog Club, Omaha, NE
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